Race Date
September 26, 2020

Overall
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Name
Owen Clotfelter
Aidan Brown
Parker Ferguson
Shoya Nagashima
Braven Davis
Eugene Shaw
Brady Price
Blake Taylor
Dalton Sheats
Danilyn Sheats
Ella Sweatt
Chloe Smith
Luke Furr
Marc Price
Heath Mitchell
Brianna Muldoon
Tambra Thompson
Woody Cole
Avery Jackson
Matthew Keller
Ella Barden
Bobby Davis
Graham Ledbetter
David Harris
Daniel Holtz
Ronna Bush
Eli Brand
Larry Patton
Casey Lee
Apryl Brooks
Billie Langley
Tracey Aiken
Heather Howard
Benjie Fleming
Miley Haney
Ron Byerly
Brian Barden
Michele Parsons
Genevieve Williamson
Terry Langley
Jack Browning
Angela Brand
Tim Blanks
Emily Bass
James Kittle
Brooklyn Gregory
Meg Garrett

CARROLLTON KIWANIS 5K

City

Bremen GA

Carrollton GA

Bremen GA

Bremen GA

Villa Rica GA

Bremen GA

Columbus GA
Carrollton GA
Carrollton GA
Carrollton GA
Bremen GA

Carrollton GA

Villa Rica GA

Rutledge GA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Powder Springs GA 254

Carrollton GA
Carrollton GA

Carrollton GA
Bremen GA

Bremen GA

Woodland AL
Carrollton GA
Woodland AL
Carrollton GA

5K

247 16
306 17
314 14
272 17
250 13
281 16
275 14
307 15
282 14
283 15
289 16
285 17
256 25
312 41
311 42
271 15
291 50
248 35
321 37
265 32
303 15
249 45
328 9
260 69
261 40
244 49
305 13
322 51
269 39
241 37
267 28
238 52
318 44

61
327 11
245 54
302 49
273 45
313 52
268 58
243 54
304 44
240 44
239 39
266 50
257 30
326 16
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Results By Classic Race Services, LLC Classic Race
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15-19
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
25-29
40-44
40-44
15-19
50-54
35-39
35-39
30-34
15-19
45-49
0-10
65-69
40-44
45-49
11-14
50-54
35-39
35-39
25-29
50-54
40-44
60-64
11-14
50-54
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
50-54
40-44
40-44
35-39
50-54
30-34
15-19

Time Pace
18:09.9 5:51/M
19:09.6 6:11/M
19:14.0 6:12/M
19:38.1 6:20/M
19:44.7 6:22/M
19:58.6 6:26/M
20:27.1 6:36/M
20:27.8 6:36/M
21:41.6 7:00/M
23:46.1 7:40/M
23:54.2 7:43/M
24:20.2 7:51/M
24:30.8 7:54/M
24:46.2 7:59/M
25:09.1 8:07/M
25:14.5 8:08/M
25:17.4 8:09/M
25:34.8 8:15/M
25:46.8 8:19/M
26:10.4 8:26/M
26:25.3 8:31/M
26:37.0 8:35/M
26:40.9 8:36/M
26:49.3 8:39/M
26:59.2 8:42/M
27:21.5 8:49/M
27:25.4 8:51/M
27:42.7 8:56/M
28:10.8 9:05/M
28:27.0 9:11/M
29:04.1 9:23/M
29:05.3 9:23/M
29:25.9 9:29/M
29:27.6 9:30/M
29:52.9 9:38/M
30:06.8 9:43/M
30:18.4 9:46/M
30:35.6 9:52/M
30:37.0 9:53/M
31:41.0 10:13/M
32:06.5 10:21/M
33:20.1 10:45/M
33:59.8 10:58/M
34:22.6 11:05/M
34:42.3 11:12/M
34:45.7 11:13/M
35:27.6 11:26/M
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Race Date
September 26, 2020

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Name
Kristi Garrett
Andrea Chapman
Lynn Harrington
Crystal Jeffers
Tammy Thornburg
Diana Ledbetter
Christal Simpkins
Becky Jackson
Lauren Young
Karen Young
Patti Brown
Paul Smith
Shelissa Agan
Cheryl Moore
Janet Fruin
Lauren Davis
Kristin Davis
Ruby Shackelford
Dana Harman
Christy Denney
Karen Waldrep
Tomeka Smith
Louise Sutton
Reid Walker
Olivia Holtz
Lori Stenstrep
Faith Patton
Molly Kate Martin
Sunday Richie
Heather Underwood
Cliff Harper
Julie Williard
Beau Martin
Craig Williard

CARROLLTON KIWANIS 5K

City

Woodland AL

Anniston AL

Carrollton GA

Carrollton GA
Carrollton GA

Douglasville GA
Woodland AL

Carrollton GA

Tuscaloosa AL

Carrollton GA
Carrollton GA

Carrollton GA

Carrollton GA

Tuscaloosa AL
Carrollton GA

Carrillton GA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
325 51
324 48
259 52
264 28
292 59
329 37
284 48
320 38
301 16
300 46
242 57
286 53
237 583
270 39
255 64
252 30
251 46
280 54
310 52
253 52
295 50
287 45
319 56
296 77
262 31
288 50
323 54
317 12
277 47
293 36
258 49
299 60
315 54
298 62
2

Results By Classic Race Services, LLC Classic Race
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45-49
50-54
25-29
55-59
35-39
45-49
35-39
15-19
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
35-39
60-64
30-34
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
55-59
75-99
30-34
50-54
50-54
11-14
45-49
35-39
45-49
60-64
50-54
60-64

Time Pace
35:29.4 11:27/M
35:29.6 11:27/M
35:32.4 11:28/M
36:11.6 11:40/M
37:30.0 12:06/M
37:40.5 12:09/M
39:40.1 12:48/M
40:25.3 13:02/M
41:00.4 13:14/M
41:00.6 13:14/M
41:25.7 13:22/M
42:03.0 13:34/M
42:42.3 13:46/M
43:01.3 13:53/M
44:06.8 14:14/IM
45:30.9 14:41/IM
45:41.4 14:44/M
45:41.5 14:44/M
45:52.5 14:48/M
45:52.7 14:48/M
45:52.9 14:48/M
46:09.6 14:53/M
49:12.0 15:52/M
51:57.1 16:45/M
53:16.5 17:11/M
53:16.7 17:11/M
54:28.7 17:34/IM
54:28.9 17:34/M
54:33.1 17:36/M
54:33.3 17:36/M
55:04.8 17:46/M
56:23.5 18:11/M
56:52.4 18:21/M
57:23.5 18:31/M
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